
2021034 GC Marks Park Grand Prix
GD 16

Bracket 1
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TSA050018

GAU
GAU

A1

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

BYE

[1] NADIA GOUWS
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TSA081480

TSA061631

TSA081480

TSA061631

Harare Province

GC

Harare Province

GC

Zahara EL-ZEIN

Kara COLIN

Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 

Mia KRIEL 6-0, 6-1
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6

TSA071244

TSA061113

TSA071244

TSA061113

GC

GE

GC

GE

Jordan ARMSTRONG

Jeanemari HATTINGH

Moroesi TUOANE

Shazneen KHOLVADIA 6-4, 6-1

7

8

TSA062097

TSA071180

TSA062097

TSA071180
GE
GE

Anri VAN DER WALT

[2] Danielle  CHAPMAN

Nobuhle ZUNGU

[2] Rune VAN WYK 6-1, 6-0

[1] GOUWS / JORDAAN

EL-ZEIN / MAGARIRA 

6-2, 6-0

ARMSTRONG / TUOANE

[2] CHAPMAN / VAN WYK

6-2, 6-0

[1] GOUWS / JORDAAN

[2] CHAPMAN / VAN WYK

6-3, 6-1

[2] CHAPMAN / VAN WYK
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